Ultra Low Power Consumption
Energy Harvesting Power Management Module
EHPM Series
OWL Solution Co., Ltd.
Lty932 3F, 1-1-1 Ohji,
Kusatsu-shi, Shiga, 525-0032
Japan

Ef5in(Vout=3.3V) 77 77 75 75 75
Ef5in(Vout=5V) 80 79 79 79 79
Ef5out(Vout=3.3V) 71 70 68 68 67
Ef5outVout=(5V) 76 74 74 73 72
Model
Efficiency (%)
(Typical value)
Average input current
 at 1uA
Average input current
 at 5uA
Average output current
 at 5uA
Rev.B3
Efficiency characteristics
EHPM-10-AB (VinAV=10V)
EHPM-15-AB (VinAV=15V)
5/17
© 2017 OWL Solution Co., Ltd.Rev.B3
EHPM-20-AB (VinAV=20V)
EHPM-25-AB (VinAV=25V)
6/17
© 2017 OWL Solution Co., Ltd.
Efficiency characteristics
Rev.B3
EHPM-30-AB (VinAV=30V)
EHPM-35-AB (VinAV=35V)
7/17
© 2017 OWL Solution Co., Ltd.
Efficiency characteristics
Rev.B3
EHPM-40-AB (VinAV=40V)
EHPM-45-AB (VinAV=45V)
8/17
© 2017 OWL Solution Co., Ltd.
Efficiency characteristics
Rev.B3
EHPM-50-AB (VinAV=50V)
9/17
EHPM-100-AB (VinAV=100V)
© 2017 OWL Solution Co., Ltd.
Efficiency characteristics
Rev.B3
Efficiency calculation：